Headquarters:
CASAPPA S.p.A.
Via Balestrieri, 1
43044 Lemignano di Collecchio
Parma (Italy)
Tel. (+39) 0521 30 41 11
E-mail: info@casappa.com

	z Multiple combinations
	z Short response time
MVPD additional features
	z Higher speed
	z Higher power-to-weight ratio
	z Cost-optimized design
Controls
	z Min. and max. displacement limiter
	z Pressure compensator
	z Flow and pressure compensator (Load Sensing)
	z Torque limiter
	z Electronic controls
Main characteristics
Displacement Rated pressure Max. speed
MVP cm3/rev (in3/rev) bar (psi) min‑1
MVP30.28 28,00 (1.71) 315 (4568) 3500
MVP30.34 34,80 (2.12) 280 (4050) 2900
MVP48.45 45,00 (2.75) 315 (4568) 3000
MVP48.53 53,70 (3.28) 280 (4050) 2500
MVP60.60 60,00 (3.66) 315 (4568) 3000
MVP60.72 72,00 (4.39) 315 (4568) 2700
MVP60.84 84,70 (5.17) 280 (4050) 2300
MVP100.100 100,00 (6.10) 315 (4568) 2200
MVP100.115 115,00 (7.02) 280 (4050) 2000
MVPD cm3/rev (in3/rev) bar (psi) min‑1
MVPD30.34 34,00 (2.07) 260 (3770) 3200
MVPD30.45 45,00 (2.75) 260 (3770) 2900
MVPD30.50 50,00 (3.05) 235 (3408) 2600
MVPD48.53 53,00 (3.23) 260 (3770) 2800
MVPD48.65 65,00 (3.97) 260 (3770) 2600
MVPR cm3/rev (in3/rev) bar (psi) min‑1
MVPR60.60 60,00 (3.66) 380 (5510) 3000
MVPR60.72 72,00 (4.39) 380 (5510) 2700
MVPR60.84 84,70 (5.17) 350 (5075) 2300
20 DOC 12 R EI20
Variable displacement axial piston pumps
MVPe series
Variable displacement axial piston pumps swash plate design ideally suited for open circuit in mobile hydraulic ap-
plications. MVPe series piston pump is an evolution of the MVP series and represents the integration in one object
of:
- MVP series piston pump
- Angular sensor
- Pressure Electronic Compensator
- Electronic control unit
Displacements from 14 cm3/rev (0.85 in3/rev) to 115 cm3/rev (7.02 in3/rev).
Max. peak pressure up to 350 bar (5075 psi).
Max. speed up to 3500 min-1.
Features
	z Machine layout simplification
	z 2 software types available: smartEASY & smartFULL
Controls
	z Min. and max. displacement limiter
	z Pressure Electronic Compensator
	z Flow compensator (Load-Sensing)
Main characteristics
Displacement Rated pressure Max. speed
MVPE cm3/rev (in3/rev) bar (psi) min‑1
MVPE30.28 28 (1.71) 315 (4568) 3500
MVPE30.34 34,8 (2.12) 280 (4050) 2900
MVPE48.45 45,00 (2.75) 315 (4568) 3000
MVPE48.53 53,70 (3.28) 280 (4050) 2500
MVPE60.60 60,00 (3.66) 315 (4568) 3000
MVPE60.72 72,00 (4.39) 315 (4568) 2700
MVPE60.84 84,70 (5.17) 280 (4050) 2300
MVPE100.100 100 (6.10) 315 (4568) 2200
MVPE100.115 115 (7.02) 280 (4050) 2000
DOC 12 R EI 2121
Variable displacement axial piston pumps
TVP series
Variable displacement axial piston pumps swash plate design ideally suited for open circuit truck applications.